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   A     
        

A1 Nu Bees   13    
        
        
        
   Gm13  STP 15  
        

B1 STP 19      
        
 Gm1  STP 22    
        

C1 Tu Kewl 4      
        
     A Final  STP
        

D1 1/2 Sacs 10      
        
 Gm2  1/2 Sacs 16    
        

E1 Angry Pirates 2      
        
   Gm14  1/2 Sacs 6  
        

F1 The Rock 9      
        
 Gm3  The Rock 3    
        

G1 TBA 4      
        
        
        
        

   B     
        

B2 Student Services   0    
        
        
        
   Gm15  Lookin to Score 13  
        

A2 Dirty Mitts 9      
        
 Gm4  Lookin to Score 15    
        

C2 Lookin to Score 10      
        
     B Final  Lookin to Score
        

D2 Guardian Angels 3      
        
 Gm5  New Age Bulls 14    
        



E2 New Age Bulls 14      
        
   Gm16  New Age Bulls 5  
        

F2 High Beemers 15      
        
 Gm6  AA Bound 10    
        

G2 AA Bound 17      
        
        
        
        

   C     
        

C3 Armed & Hammered   8    
        
        
        
   Gm17  Tyco Hustlers 2  
        

A3 Tyco Hustlers 12      
        
 Gm7  Tyco Hustlers 21    
        

B3 Kinetic Knockouts 10      
        
     C Final  Puretrades Shockers
        

D3 Puretrades Shockers 10      
        
 Gm8  Puretrades Shockers 19    
        

E3 Silver Streaks 9      
        
   Gm18  Puretrades Shockers 14  
        

F3 Huck'n Foolz 15      
        
 Gm9  Huck'n Foolz 11    
        

G3 Master Batters 11      
        
        
        
        

   D     
        

D4 The Righteous 62's   11    
        
        
        
   Gm19  NRB 14  
        

A4 NRB 12      
        
 Gm10  NRB 14    
        

B4 Scared Hitless 5      



        
     D Final  NRB
        

C4 Amateur Hour 10      
        
 Gm11  Kings & Queens 12    
        

E4 Kings & Queens 11      
        
   Gm20  Pacers 2  
        

F4 Pacers 13      
        
 Gm12  Pacers 16    
        

G4 Jugsluggers 8      
        

 
 

Pool A Record Rank
Nu Bees  3-0 1

Dirty Mitts  1-1-1 2
Tyco Hustlers  1-2 3

NRB  0-2-1 4
   

Pool B Record Rank
STP  3-0 1

Student Services  2-1 2
Kinetic Knockouts  1-2 3

Scared Hitless  0-3 4
   

Pool C Record Rank
Tu Kewl  3-0 1

Lookin to Score  2-1 2
Armed & Hammered  1-2 3

Amateur Hour  0-3 4
   

Pool D Record Rank
1/2 Sacs  3-0 1

Guardian Angels  2-1 2
Puretrades Shockers  1-2 3
The Righteous 62's  0-3 4

   
Pool E Record Rank

Angry Pirates  3-0 1
New Age Bulls  1-1-1 2
Silver Streaks  0-1-2 3

Kings & Queens  0-2-1 4
   

Pool F Record Rank
The Rock  3-0 1

High Beemers  2-1 2
Huck'n Foolz  1-2 3



Pacers  0-3 4

   
Pool G Record Rank

TBA  3-0 1
AA Bound  2-1 2

Master Batters  1-2 3
Jugsluggers  0-3 4

 
 
 


